
FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

GARCONS

MIXTE

GARCONS

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMAMENTAUX AVENIR CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMAMENTAUX AVENIR
TISSOT / BORDEAUX TISSOT / BORDEAUX

24 MAI       2014 24 MAI       2014
Rendez-vous à 08h30 DEBUT 09h30 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 15h00

200 NL

50 PAP

50 Dos

100 4N

4x50 NLmix

4x50 NL

200 NL

50 Brasse

50 NL

100 4N

4x50 4N

POISSON Mélodie (1472771) 

BRIAUD Alban () 
DELGADO Quentin (1819879) 
DUPONT Baptiste (1699074) 

HENNEQUIN Anaïs (1512499) DELGADO Quentin (1819879) 
DUPONT Baptiste (1699074) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 

BRIAUD Alban () 
DELGADO Quentin (1819879) 
DUPONT Baptiste (1699074) 
HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 

HENNEQUIN Anaïs (1512499) R1
VASSELIN Gwendoline (1197340) R1
DELGADO Quentin (1819879) R1
POISSON Mélodie (1472771) R1

HERCEK Siméon (1648004) R1
DUPONT Baptiste (1699074) R1
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) R1
BRIAUD Alban () R1

HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 
MOUQUOT Antoine (1648011) 

HENNEQUIN Anaïs (1512499) 
POISSON Mélodie (1472771) 

BRIAUD Alban () 

HENNEQUIN Anaïs (1512499) 
POISSON Mélodie (1472771) 

DELGADO Quentin (1819879) R1
BRIAUD Alban () R1
DUPONT Baptiste (1699074) R1
HERCEK Siméon (1648004) R1

03:10:00

00:53:26
00:53:26
00:53:26

00:49:84 00:45:19
00:50:63
00:55:05

01:49:10
01:49:10
01:49:10
01:46:55
01:49:10

02:49:90
02:49:90
02:49:90
02:49:90

02:32:53
02:32:53
02:32:53
02:32:53

03:20:58
03:35:03

00:43:04
00:40:26

00:50:00

01:49:42
01:40:48

03:16:56
03:16:56
03:16:56
03:16:56


